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Observations were drawn from Charleville Aero {station 044021}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1005.817ESE2233.71009.09N7124.813:1733SE1.234.918.7Th1
1006.213ENE42235.41010.513NNW34128.521:4146N036.522.2Fr2
1007.519NE2335.31012.524N4526.807:3541N036.821.5Sa3
1007.220NNE3632.61011.120N5926.818:5957S033.424.4Su4
1005.711WNW2435.71010.115NNW5128.023:4552SSE037.421.3Mo5
1007.822SSE22436.61011.57NNW5927.800:0643S0.837.620.7Tu6
1009.728ESE42036.91014.517N4429.510:1346ENE038.022.3We7
1008.824E1736.51013.819N4428.810:5543ESE037.423.8Th8
1006.517NE1737.01012.419NE5028.600:0133ENE037.523.8Fr9
1003.913E1837.31009.019NNE3828.908:0135NE039.024.2Sa10
1002.228ESE22039.31007.111NE4432.412:5756SE040.425.3Su11
1002.826SE83535.61006.820ESE75329.610:5948ESE036.626.3Mo12
1002.120ESE84234.41005.419E86127.902:4837ENE035.526.3Tu13
1000.913NW83638.51005.220N5531.522:3372ESE0.239.625.7We14
1001.619N5333.11005.820NNW87428.002:5750N43.434.523.7Th15
998.720SSW1538.31002.111WSW5330.00.624.1Fr16

Statistics for the first 16 days of January 2026
1004.81952636.01009.21665228.637.023.4Mean
998.711WNW21532.61002.17NNW33824.833.418.7Lowest

1009.728ESE85339.31014.524N87432.472ESE43.440.426.3Highest
46.2Total
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